enced court  case,  an  execution
was  issued  by  the  court  of  the
Sheri ff  of  this county.  The  exe-
cution  ordered  the  sale  of  de-
fendant  (s)

Real Estate
Described Below

To  satisfy  the  judgment.  The
Property to be sold is
LOT  ONE  HUNDRED  FORTY-
NINE  (149)  IN  THE  TOWN  OF
RUSSELL,  LUCAS  COUNTY,
IOWA.
  Property  Address:  215  E
Ames St
  The described property  will be
offered  for  sale  at  public  auc-
tion for cash only as follows:
Sale Date: April  22, 2025
Sale Time: 10:00a.m.
Place of Sale: